

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 15038/2023

Shyam Sunder Bansal S/o Late Shri Omprakash Bansal
-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan
-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. J.P. Goyal, Sr. Adv. with Mr. Rahul Agarwal
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Naman Sirvi Mr. Ajay Singh

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MAHENDAR KUMAR GOYAL

Order

05/02/2025

List this matter on 24.02.2025 as prayed by learned counsel
for the respondent-Ajmer Development Authority.

(MAHENDAR KUMAR GOYAL),J

MAHIMA/153